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9UM701
PC MAIN CLOCK
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VFQFPN 32 (NLG32)

VFQFP-N 5 X 5 X 1.0MMNO
LEAD

Active No Pricing information is available from our Distributors at this time.
PLASTIC

Green

Yes

e3 Sn
K No documents available for this part at this time.

VFQFPN
32

5.0 mm
5.0 mm
1.0 mm
0.5 mm
TRAY
490
2500

3
168hrs @<30C/60%RH

260°C
48hrs@125C
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