Contact IDT | Investors | Press

About IDT

Products

Applications

Support

myIDT

Calculators | Cross Reference | Green Initiative | Parametric Search | Search by Part Number, Keyword, Document, Green/Pb-Free, Package

Home > Products > Other > Miscellaneous > 9UM701 > 9UM701AKLF

9UM701AKLF

Category: Miscellaneous Generic Part: 9UM701

Description: PC MAIN CLOCK



Parameters

Package	VFQFPN 32
Speed	NA
Temperature	С
Voltage	3.3 V

Package

Package	VFQFPN 32 (NLG32)
Description	VFQFP-N 5 X 5 X 1.0MM NO LEAD
Status	Active
Class	PLASTIC
Category	Green
Pb (Lead) Free	Yes
Pb Free Category	e3 Sn
Mark	K
Package Type	VFQFPN
Lead Count	32
Length	5.0 mm
Width	5.0 mm
Thickness	1.0 mm
Pitch	0.5 mm
Tube / Tray	TRAY
Quantity per Tube/Tray	490
Quantity per Reel	2500
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	3
Moisture Exposure Floor Life	168hrs@<30C/60%RH
Peak Reflow Temperature	260°C
Rebake Conditions	48hrs@125C
Related Package Documents	view documents

Sales and Support

Sales Offices	Technical Support
Sales Offices and authorized distributors	Clock Help
	► MMMM: Clack Hala

WWW: Clock Help

Email: mailto:pcclockhelp@idt.com?subject=Technical% 20 Support % 20-% 20 PC% 20 Clocks % 3A% 20 &body = %3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%0D%0AName%3A%20%20%0D%0ACompany%3A%20%20%20%0D% 0ACity/State%3A%20%20%20%0D%0ACountry%3A% 0D%0A%0D%0AProduct%20and/or%20Part% 20Number%28s%29%3A%0D%0A%0D%0A%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%3D% 3D%3D%3D%3D%3D%0D%0A%0D%0A

Distributor Inventory

No Pricing information is available from our Distributors at this time.

Documents

No documents available for this part at this time.